
Contact Info of Students Clearance – SMME 
Sr No Name Designation Tel Email 

1.  Engr Masood Sadiq Exam Cell, SMME 051-9085-6005 dcexam@smme.nust.edu.pk 

2.  Mr Umair Ahmed Chaudhry Manager Fee, NUST 051-9085-1313 manager.fee@nust.edu.pk 

3.  Mr Nasir Saeed DD Hostel, NUST 051-9085-1508 ddhostels@nust.edu.pk 

4.  Mr Waseem Riaz Librarian, SMME 051-9085-6017 waseem.riaz@smme.nust.edu.pk 

5.  Mr Ikram Khan PA HoD Mech for lab clearance 051-9085-6041 ikram@smme.nust.edu.pk 

6.  Mr Saad Salman AD Adm & Accts SMME 051-9085-6011 saad.salman@smme.nust.edu.pk 

7.  Mr Raja Arshad Mehmood Admin SMME 051-9085-6007 ddadmin@smme.edu.pk 

8.  Mr  Qaiser Mustifa DD Sports, Adm Dte 051-9085-1507 ddsports@nust.edu.pk 

9.  Ms Syeda Mansoora Jamal Librarian, NUST 051-9085-1091 librarian.cl@nust.edu.pk 


